7.94 m

2.73 m

740 m

3.87 m

2.13 m

2.64 m v 0./73m

/ Kast

& e

U [IE=

Keuken

Eethoek 1

Gang

@Woonkamer

3.81m

Entree

&

1.62 Mm—

— 123 M—%1.93 M *

6.14 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

© Zibber www.zibber.nl

+0.90 m ¢

3.52m

3.76 m

1.13 m

—— 1.62 m

3.84 m

4.67 m

10.33 m




2.19 m

1.76 m

3.31m

'0.64 m:

3.16m

.53 m

7.20 m

2.82 m

2.16 m

1.80 M

Badkamer

#
’.
P -

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Slaapkamer

Gang
:
Kast Kast

Slaapkamer

Balk r|u

2.3 Im

3.68 m

7.11m

3.24 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

© Zibber www.zibber.nl

3.67 m

3.26 m

740 m




2.95m

-
Berging 8
O\

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl



